ceramic capacitor Z5V 22 nF -20% to +80V 100 V pitch 5.08 mm
Specification:
Terminal THR
Orientation radial
Operating Voltage ≤ 100 V
Operating Temperature -25 °C - 85 °C
Capacitance 22 nF
Material Z5V
Pitch 5.08 mm
Tolerance -20% to +80%
Type ceramic
Packaging bulk
8.5 mm
TC-K22NF5
Distributed by Conrad Electronic SE  •  Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1  •  D-92240 Hirschau
Datasheet
Item no.